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Price
0.042 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-5.83% (-0.00)

DE0005156004
GGS

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

5 EUR
GERMANY DAX

0.039 EUR (20,000)
0.045 EUR (9,000)
0.0392 EUR

0.045 EUR

0.0392 EUR

0.0446 EUR
0.03945 EUR
23,375

922.10

6
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005156004&ID_NOTATION=13497626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005156004&ID_NOTATION=13497626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2efa675df924d890d4b656b0977032402cec06f74153f37a1f5340c201fad6d2&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ea87cad47867f268f&time=1714429451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9c0ae5945ea247efe5f82b254ecf9175bd3d5ffaf95b7de8d029839bb69ebc8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=742776496a14ed805&time=1714429451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d646dd3472f57401e6a1cbe54e45b3e24c4ee9f0535fd82ad2715480f6aacbc&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=43026ff706ef6bbb4&time=1714429451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2913d163716f2918a6931eb2f464646a936350ae57d155db38e86bd4aba55d5&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b32998bb2d0d34613&time=1714429451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91fbb44771c0e8758b9c6886927c68e8c72eda752720312a44f68f506d9e1e97&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a3f858b35bcafed53&time=1714429451&tool=RSC
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Price
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Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

0.045 EUR (26,216

ISIN DE0005156004
Symbol GGS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.039 EUR (20,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.045 EUR (9,000)
Open 0.0392 EUR
High 0.045 EUR
Low 0.0392 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0446 EUR
VWAP 0.03945 EUR
Volume (pcs) 23,375
Trading volume 922.10
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%)  +96.00% -86.29% -87.40%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 025  -0.27
Beta 0.60 1.67 0.66

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.049 EUR (43,423
0.041 EUR (161,690
0.211 EUR (186,137

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
)

0.129 EUR (2024/01/25)
)

)

)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.019 EUR (2024/01/03
1.080 EUR (2023/05/23
0.015 EUR (2023/10/26

Volatility = 222.78 218.98  134.40

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/09/  17:36 0.0685 EUR 0.02 30
25
Tradegate 2024/04/  22:26 0.042 EUR 0.00 6
26
Stuttgart 2024/04/  21:45 0.039 EUR 0.00 58
26
Munich 2024/04/  08:02 0.0462 EUR 0.00 1
26
Hanover 2024/04/  08:16 0.03 EUR  0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13497626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1538764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3720708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9610229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446722

GIGASET AG

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

08:16 0.03 EUR  0.00

15:29 0.0304 EUR 0.00

19:30 0.0388 EUR 0.00

21:52 0.042 EUR 0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15443246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15748716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9649118

GIGASET AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Gigaset

Contact Details
GIGASET AG

Bernhard-Wicki-Strasse 5 - 80636 Mlinchen
Telefon: +49-89-444-456-866
Fax: +

E-mail: info@gigaset.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Magnus
Ekerot

Chairman of Managing
Board

Board of directors

Barbara Miinch
Andreas
Tenhofen

Jan Witt

Jenny Pan
Paolo di Fraia
Rainer-Christian

Koppitz
Ulrich Burkhardt

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@gigaset.com
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